
KPNO – Aug 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Wed 11 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 2 Thu 10 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 3 Fri 9 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 4 Sat 8 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 5 Sun 7 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 6 Mon 6 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 7 Tue 5 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 8 Wed 4 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 9 Thu 3 0189 Mason VIS Closed TBD Closed

Aug 10 Fri 2 Closed Closed TBD Closed

Aug 11 Sat 1 Closed Closed TBD Closed

Aug 12 Sun 0 Closed Closed TBD Closed

Aug 13 Mon 1 Closed T&E Howell TBD Closed

Aug 14 Tue 2 Closed T&E Howell TBD Closed

Aug 15 Wed 3 Closed T&E Howell TBD Closed

Aug 16 Thu 4 Closed 9013 Y - Baltay MIMO TBD Closed

Aug 17 Fri 5 Closed 9013 Y - Baltay MIMO TBD Closed

Aug 18 Sat 6 Closed T&E Hydra TBD Closed

Aug 19 Sun 7 Closed T&E Hydra TBD Closed

Aug 20 Mon 8 Closed T&E HYDRB TBD Closed
0523 Carrell T2KA

Aug 21 Tue 9 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 22 Wed 10 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 23 Thu 11 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 24 Fri 12 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 25 Sat 13 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 26 Sun 14 Closed T&E TBD Closed
0523 Carrell HYDRB

Aug 27 Mon 14 T&E Merrill 9020 W - Lazarian HYDRB TBD Closed
T2KA

Aug 28 Tue 13 T&E Merrill 9020 W - Lazarian HYDRB T&E Closed
T2KA

Aug 29 Wed 12 T&E Merrill T&E T&E Closed

Aug 30 Thu 11 T&E Sch’ker MOSA 0099 Geller HYDRR 0336 Berrier SQIID Closed
T2KA F15

Aug 31 Fri 10 Checkout MOSA 9019 W - Geller HYDRR 0336 Berrier SQIID Closed
0412 Majewski T2KA F15
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KPNO – Sep 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Sep 1 Sat 9 0412 Majewski MOSA 9019 W - Geller HYDRR 0336 Berrier SQIID Closed

T2KA F15
Sep 2 Sun 8 0412 Majewski MOSA 9019 W - Geller HYDRR 0336 Berrier SQIID Closed

T2KA F15
Sep 3 Mon 7 0412 Majewski MOSA 0240 Meurer SPSPKR0336 Berrier SQIID Closed
Holiday T2KA F15
Sep 4 Tue 6 0450 Tyson MOSA 0240 Meurer SPSPKR0336 Berrier SQIID Closed

T2KA F15
Sep 5 Wed 5 0450 Tyson MOSA 0458 Rosa-Gonzalez MIMO T&E Joyce GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 6 Thu 4 0425 Bally MOSA 0458 Rosa-Gonzalez MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 7 Fri 3 0425 Bally MOSA 9023 W - Nelson MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 8 Sat 2 0425 Bally MOSA 9023 W - Nelson MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 9 Sun 1 0425 Bally MOSA 9023 W - Nelson MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 10 Mon 0 0425 Bally MOSA 0031 Parker MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 11 Tue 1 0045 Miller MOSA 0031 Parker MIMO 0509 Lee GCAM T&E CFIM

S2KB
Sep 12 Wed 2 0045 Miller MOSA 9027 W - Gallagher MIMO 0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

S2KB
Sep 13 Thu 3 0045 Miller MOSA 9027 W - Gallagher MIMO 0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

S2KB
Sep 14 Fri 4 0045 Miller MOSA 9024 W - Trouille HYDRR 0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Sep 15 Sat 5 0045 Miller MOSA 9024 W - Trouille HYDRR 0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Sep 16 Sun 6 0045 Miller MOSA 9017 W - Bershady SPSPKR0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Sep 17 Mon 7 Checkout MARS 0240 Meurer SPSPKR0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Croxall CFIM

0428 Garnavich T2KA S2KB
Sep 18 Tue 8 0428 Garnavich MARS 0240 Meurer SPSPKR0384 Kennefick GCAM I-Pilachowski CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Sep 19 Wed 9 0428 Garnavich MARS 0240 Meurer SPSPKR Checkout FLMNL I-Pilachowski CFIM

T2KA 0304 Updike S2KB
Sep 20 Thu 10 T&E MacKenty IRMOSM 0240 Meurer SPSPKR0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Pilachowski CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Sep 21 Fri 11 0411 MacKenty IRMOSM9017 W - Bershady SPSPKR0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Pilachowski CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Sep 22 Sat 12 0411 MacKenty IRMOSM0099 Geller HYDRR 0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Pilachowski CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Sep 23 Sun 13 0411 MacKenty IRMOSM0099 Geller HYDRR 0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Pilachowski CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Sep 24 Mon 14 0411 MacKenty IRMOSM T&E WHIRC 0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Sep 25 Tue 15 0411 MacKenty IRMOSM T&E WHIRC 0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Sep 26 Wed 14 0142 Davies IRMOSM T&E WHIRC 0304 C - Updike FLMNL I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Sep 27 Thu 13 0142 Davies IRMOSM DD-WHIRC Checkout CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 0228 Axelrod T2KB S2KB
Sep 28 Fri 12 T&E Joyce IRMOSM 0099 Geller HYDRR 0228 Axelrod CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 29 Sat 11 T&E Joyce IRMOSM 0099 Geller HYDRR 0228 Axelrod CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 30 Sun 10 T&E Joyce IRMOSM 0099 Geller HYDRR 0228 Axelrod CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 T2KA T2KB S2KB
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KPNO – Oct 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Oct 1 Mon 9 Checkout MOSA 0074 Morokuma HYDRR0915 Winkler CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

0412 Majewski T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 2 Tue 8 0412 Majewski MOSA 0074 Morokuma HYDRR0915 Winkler CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 3 Wed 7 0412 Majewski MOSA 0295 Nestor OPTIC 0915 Winkler CFIM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 4 Thu 6 0412 Majewski MOSA 0295 Nestor OPTIC 0072 Morokuma CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 5 Fri 5 0102 M - Wei MOSA 9029 #W - Saha OPTIC 0072 Morokuma CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

0344 A’Hearn T2KB S2KB
Oct 6 Sat 4 0102 M - Wei MOSA 9007 #Y - Dinescu OPTIC 0072 Morokuma CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

0344 A’Hearn T2KB S2KB
Oct 7 Sun 3 0102 M - Wei MOSA 9007 #Y - Dinescu OPTIC 0072 Morokuma CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

0344 A’Hearn T2KB S2KB
Oct 8 Mon 2 0102 M - Wei MOSA 9007 #Y - Dinescu OPTIC 0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

0344 A’Hearn T2KB S2KB
Oct 9 Tue 1 Checkout MARS 9008 #Y - Dinescu HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

0428 Garnavich T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 10 Wed 0 0428 Garnavich MARS 9008 #Y - Dinescu HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 11 Thu 1 0428 Garnavich MARS 9005 I - van Zee HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 12 Fri 2 0332 Rest MOSA 9005 I - van Zee HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 13 Sat 3 0332 Rest MOSA 9005 I - van Zee HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 14 Sun 4 0332 Rest MOSA 9005 I - van Zee HYDRR0236 M - McGaugh CFIM Wes-Moran CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 15 Mon 5 0332 Rest MOSA 9004 I - Rhode OPTIC Checkout GCAM Wes-Moran CFIM

0522 Lepine S2KB
Oct 16 Tue 6 0236 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9004 I - Rhode OPTIC 0522 Lepine GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 17 Wed 7 0236 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9004 I - Rhode OPTIC 0522 Lepine GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 18 Thu 8 0236 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9004 I - Rhode OPTIC 0522 Lepine GCAM I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 19 Fri 9 0236 M - McGaugh RCSPL 9018 #W - Frinchaboy HYDRR Checkout ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA 0420 Ge S2KB
Oct 20 Sat 10 0390 Lewis RCSPL 9018 #W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Oct 21 Sun 11 0390 Lewis RCSPL 9018 #W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Oct 22 Mon 12 T&E Merrill SQIID 9018 #W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Oct 23 Tue 13 0205 Jiang SQIID 9018 #W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Oct 24 Wed 14 0205 Jiang SQIID T&E Howell 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Oct 25 Thu 15 0205 Jiang SQIID 9011 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

F15 S2KB
Oct 26 Fri 14 Checkout FLMN 9011 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET I-Bond CFIM

0414 Macri S2KB
Oct 27 Sat 13 0414 Macri FLMN 9011 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET I-Bond CFIM

S2KB
Oct 28 Sun 12 0414 Macri FLMN 9011 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET I-Bond CFIM

S2KB
Oct 29 Mon 11 T&E NEWFIRM 0265 Wolff HYDRR 0086 #De Marco CFIM Garmany-TOP CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 30 Tue 10 T&E NEWFIRM 0265 Wolff HYDRR 0086 #De Marco CFIM Garmany-TOP CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Oct 31 Wed 9 T&E Probst NEWFIRM 0265 Wolff HYDRR 0086 #De Marco CFIM T&E Chr’pher MOSA

T2KA T2KB
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KPNO – Nov 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Thu 8 T&E Probst NEWFIRM 0265 Wolff HYDRR 0086 #De Marco CFIM BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Nov 2 Fri 7 T&E Probst NEWFIRM 9012 Y - Marchesini SPSPKR0086 #De Marco CFIM BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Nov 3 Sat 6 T&E Probst NEWFIRM 9012 Y - Marchesini SPSPKR0086 #De Marco CFIM BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Nov 4 Sun 5 SV Probst NEWFIRM 9012 Y - Marchesini SPSPKR0086 #De Marco CFIM BGS-Layden MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Nov 5 Mon 4 SV Probst NEWFIRM 0268 M - Veilleux OPTIC 0086 #De Marco CFIM UFL-Sarajedini MOSA

T2KB
Nov 6 Tue 3 SV Probst NEWFIRM 0268 M - Veilleux OPTIC 0170 Rubin CFIM UFL-Sarajedini MOSA

T2KB
Nov 7 Wed 2 SV Probst NEWFIRM 0031 Parker OPTIC 0170 Rubin CFIM UFL-Sarajedini MOSA

T2KB
Nov 8 Thu 1 SV Probst NEWFIRM 0031 Parker OPTIC 0170 Rubin CFIM UFL-Sarajedini MOSA

T2KB
Nov 9 Fri 0 0418 Fan NEWFIRM0194 #Herrmann HYDRR0170 Rubin CFIM 0297 Garnavich MOSA

OPTIC T2KB
Nov 10 Sat 1 0418 Fan NEWFIRM0194 #Herrmann HYDRR0170 Rubin CFIM 0297 Garnavich MOSA

OPTIC T2KB
Nov 11 Sun 2 0418 Fan NEWFIRM0194 #Herrmann HYDRR0170 Rubin CFIM 0297 Garnavich MOSA

OPTIC T2KB
Nov 12 Mon 3 0418 Fan NEWFIRM #9028 W-Gallagher MIMO 0170 Rubin CFIM 0297 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB
Nov 13 Tue 4 0418 Fan NEWFIRM #9028 W-Gallagher MIMO T&E Figer VIS 0297 Garnavich MOSA

F8
Nov 14 Wed 5 0418 Fan NEWFIRM #9028 W-Gallagher MIMO T&E Figer VIS 0297 Garnavich MOSA

F8
Nov 15 Thu 6 0418 Fan NEWFIRM #DD- Harbeck MIMO T&E Figer VIS 0297 Garnavich MOSA

F8
Nov 16 Fri 7 0463 Kelson NEWFIRM #DD- Harbeck OPTIC T&E Figer VIS Wes-Fuechsl CFIM

F8 S2KB
Nov 17 Sat 8 0463 Kelson NEWFIRM #Jacoby OPTIC T&E Figer VIS Wes-Fuechsl CFIM

F8 S2KB
Nov 18 Sun 9 0463 Kelson NEWFIRM #Jacoby OPTIC T&E Figer VIS Wes-Fuechsl CFIM

F8 S2KB
Nov 19 Mon 10 0463 Kelson NEWFIRM9003 #I - Pilachowski HYDRR T&E Figer VIS I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Nov 20 Tue 11 0463 Kelson NEWFIRM9003 #I - Pilachowski HYDRR Checkout ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0420 Ge S2KB
Nov 21 Wed 12 0335 #Gonzalez NEWFIRM9003 #I - Pilachowski HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Nov 22 Thu 13 0335 #Gonzalez NEWFIRM #DD - Pilachowski HYDRR 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Nov 23 Fri 14 0335 #Gonzalez NEWFIRM #DD - Pilachowski HYDRR 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Nov 24 Sat 14 0335 #Gonzalez NEWFIRM #DD-N Sherry/Monroe HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Nov 25 Sun 13 0335 #Gonzalez NEWFIRM #DD-N Sherry/Monroe HYDRR0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Nov 26 Mon 12 0236 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM T&E Howell 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Nov 27 Tue 11 0236 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM T&E Howell 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis CFIM

S2KB
Nov 28 Wed 10 0236 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM #DD WHIRC 0420 Ge ET Garmany-TOP CFIM

S2KB
Nov 29 Thu 9 0236 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM Knezek WHIRC 0420 Ge ET Garmany-TOP CFIM

S2KB
Nov 30 Fri 8 0367 Lee NEWFIRM Knezek WHIRC Checkout CFIM Wes-Fuechsl CFIM

0259 McLean T2KB S2KB
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KPNO – Dec 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Dec 1 Sat 7 0367 Lee NEWFIRM 9008 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0259 McLean CFIM Wes-Fuechsl CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 2 Sun 6 0367 Lee NEWFIRM 9008 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0259 McLean CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 3 Mon 5 0367 Lee NEWFIRM 9008 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0259 McLean CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 4 Tue 4 0367 Lee NEWFIRM 9008 Y - Dinescu HYDRR 0259 McLean CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 5 Wed 3 0367 Lee NEWFIRM 0203 Zavala, Jr OPTIC 0259 McLean CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Dec 6 Thu 2 T&E Merrill MOSA 0203 Zavala, Jr OPTIC 0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-van Zee CFIM

T&E Sch’ker T2KB S2KB
Dec 7 Fri 1 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9009 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Dec 8 Sat 0 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9009 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Dec 9 Sun 1 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9009 Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Dec 10 Mon 2 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9026 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 11 Tue 3 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9026 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR0421 M - Swaters CFIM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Dec 12 Wed 4 0344 M - A’Hearn MOSA 9026 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR T&E Figer VIS UWO-Briley CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 13 Thu 5 0332 Rest MOSA 9026 #W - Sheinis SPSPKR T&E Figer VIS UWO-Briley CFIM

0393 Brittain T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 14 Fri 6 0332 Rest MOSA 9001 I - Cohn HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UWO-Briley CFIM

0393 Brittain T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 15 Sat 7 0332 Rest MOSA 9001 I - Cohn HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UWO-Briley CFIM

0393 Brittain T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 16 Sun 8 0429 C - Leising MOSA 9001 I - Cohn HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UWO-Briley CFIM

0393 Brittain T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 17 Mon 9 0429 C - Leising MOSA 9003 I - Pilachowski HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

0393 Brittain T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 18 Tue 10 0393 #C - Brittain MOSA 9003 I - Pilachowski HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 19 Wed 11 0393 #C - Brittain MOSA 9003 I - Pilachowski HYDRR T&E Figer VIS UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KA F8 S2KB
Dec 20 Thu 12 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0352 Meibom HYDRR #VC - Wilson UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA #Eyepiece S2KB
Dec 21 Fri 13 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0365 Pizagno SPSPKR #VC - Wilson UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA #Eyepiece S2KB
Dec 22 Sat 14 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0365 Pizagno SPSPKR #Closed UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Dec 23 Sun 15 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0365 Pizagno SPSPKR #Closed UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Dec 24 Mon 14 Closed Closed Closed UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

S2KB
Dec 25 Tue 13 Closed Closed Closed UFL-Sarajedini CFIM
Holiday S2KB
Dec 26 Wed 12 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0303 Schuler HYDRR Closed UFL-Sarajedini CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Dec 27 Thu 11 #NOAO - Q ECHLR 0303 Schuler HYDRR #Closed T&E Chr’pher MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Dec 28 Fri 10 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR 9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #VC - Wilson 0486 Momcheva MOSA

T2KB T2KA #Eyepiece
Dec 29 Sat 9 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR 9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #VC - Wilson 0486 Momcheva MOSA

T2KB T2KA #Eyepiece
Dec 30 Sun 8 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR 9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Closed 0486 Momcheva MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Dec 31 Mon 7 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR 9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Closed 0486 Momcheva MOSA

T2KB T2KA
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KPNO – Jan 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
Jan 1 Tue 6 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Closed 0486 Momcheva
Holiday T2KB T2KA
Jan 2 Wed 5 0180 #C - Bubar ECHLR9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Closed #UWM-Chomiuk

T2KB T2KA
Jan 3 Thu 4 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9002 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Checkout GCAM #UWM-Chomiuk

T2KB T2KA 0363 #Hidalgo
Jan 4 Fri 3 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9006 I - van Zee HYDRR0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Chomiuk

T2KB T2KA
Jan 5 Sat 2 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9006 I - van Zee HYDRR0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Chomiuk

T2KB T2KA
Jan 6 Sun 1 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9006 I - van Zee HYDRR0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Chomiuk

T2KB T2KA
Jan 7 Mon 0 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9024 W - Trouille HYDRR 0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA
Jan 8 Tue 1 0241 #Hartigan ECHLR9024 W - Trouille HYDRR 0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA
Jan 9 Wed 2 0291 #Miller ECHLR 9025 W - Freeland HYDRR0363 Hidalgo GCAM #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA
Jan 10 Thu 3 0291 #Miller ECHLR 9025 W - Freeland HYDRR T&E Szymkowiak VIS #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA F15
Jan 11 Fri 4 0291 #Miller ECHLR 0343 Fadda HYDRR Checkout VIS #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA 0305 Miller F15
Jan 12 Sat 5 0291 #Miller ECHLR 0343 Fadda HYDRR0305 Miller VIS #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA F15
Jan 13 Sun 6 0291 #Miller ECHLR 0343 Fadda HYDRR0305 Miller VIS #UWM-Haffner

T2KB T2KA F15
Jan 14 Mon 7 #T&E Merrill/Joyce FLMN 9016 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0305 Miller VIS #UWM-Haffner

F15
Jan 15 Tue 8 #Checkout FLMN 9016 W - Chomiuck OPTIC 0305 Miller VIS I-Pilachowski

0033 #Connolly F15
Jan 16 Wed 9 0033 #Connolly FLMN 9014 Y - Baltay OPTIC 0305 Miller VIS I-Pilachowski

F15
Jan 17 Thu 10 0033 #Connolly FLMN #DD-WIYN WHIRC 0305 Miller VIS I-Pilachowski

F15
Jan 18 Fri 11 0033 #Connolly FLMN #DD-WIYN WHIRC T&E Joyce GCAM I-Deliyannis

Jan 19 Sat 12 0033 #Connolly FLMN 9021 #W - Churchwell WHIRC 0510 Crotts GCAM I-Deliyannis

Jan 20 Sun 13 0033 #Connolly FLMN 9021 #W - Churchwell WHIRC 0510 Crotts GCAM I-Deliyannis

Jan 21 Mon 14 0033 #Connolly FLMN 9021 #W - Churchwell WHIRC 0510 Crotts GCAM I-Deliyannis
Holiday
Jan 22 Tue 15 0429 #C - Leising FLMN T&E Howell 0510 Crotts GCAM I-Deliyannis

Jan 23 Wed 14 0429 #C - Leising FLMN T&E Howell Checkout ET I-Deliyannis
0420 Ge

Jan 24 Thu 13 0451 #Egami FLMN 9010 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET I-Deliyannis

Jan 25 Fri 12 0451 #Egami FLMN 9010 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET N-Paradis

Jan 26 Sat 11 0451 #Egami FLMN 9010 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET N-Paradis

Jan 27 Sun 10 0451 #Egami FLMN 9010 Y - van Altena SPCKL 0420 Ge ET N-Paradis

Jan 28 Mon 9 0225 #Allen FLMN 0352 Meibom HYDRR 0420 Ge ET N-Paradis
T2KA

Jan 29 Tue 8 0225 #Allen FLMN 0099 Geller HYDRR 0420 Ge ET #N-Garmany
T2KA

Jan 30 Wed 7 0225 #Allen FLMN 9019 W - Geller HYDRR 0420 Ge ET #N-Garmany
T2KA

Jan 31 Thu 6 0085 #Jackson ECHUV9019 W - Geller HYDRR 0420 #Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker
T2KB T2KA
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